Racing Kudos Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing Kudos. Racing Kudos website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 18:45 Dancing Rave 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 641.96
Newcastle

Single 31st 18:15 Slingshot 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 646.96
Newcastle

Single 31st 17:45 Red Bond 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 651.96
Newcastle

Single 31st 16:20 Lingfield |Subliminal 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 629.46

Each Way 31st 15:50 Lingfield |Runcible 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 584.46

Single 31st 14:10 Lingfield |Mildenberger 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 589.46

Single 31st 17:30 Dundalk |Saga Bolton 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 576.96

Single 31st 15:25 Paricolor 13.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 516.96
Chepstow

Single 31st 14:55 Summit Like 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 516.96
Chepstow Herbie

Single 31st 14:55 Louse Talk 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 521.96
Chepstow

Single 31st 14:20 Walk In The 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 526.96
Chepstow Mill

Single 31st 13:50 Mario De Pail 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 531.96
Chepstow

Single 31st 13:20 Sizing 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 536.96
Chepstow Cusimano

Single 31st 14:00 Catterick |Elixer 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 541.96

Single 31st 13:30 Catterick |Quart De 4.00 5.00 Loss S -5.00 546.96

Garde

Single 31st 13:00 Catterick |Extreme Force 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 551.96

Single 30th 15:25 Haldon Hill 8.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 536.96
\Wincanton

Single 30th 14:55 Faire Part 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 541.96
\Wincanton Sivola

Single 30th 13:45 Earth Moor 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 546.96
\Wincanton

Single 30th 13:10 Cill Anna 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 551.96
\Wincanton

Single 30th 16:05 Silverturnstogol 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 536.96
Southwell d

Single 30th 14:30 Dark Regard 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 541.96
Southwell

Single 30th 12:50 Loulin 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 546.96
Southwell

Single 30th 12:50 Moveonup 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 551.96
Southwell

Single 30th 13:35 Ffos Las |Mick 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 519.46

Manhattan

Single 30th 20:00 Cash N Carrie 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 524.46
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 20:00 Rainbow Jazz 11.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 529.46
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 19:00 Cuban Spirit 5.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 534.46
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 18:30 Chitra 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 534.46
Chelmsford
City

Single 30th 17:00 Canasta 4.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 539.46
Chelmsford

City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 15:45 Leicester|Admiral\'s 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 539.46
Secret
Single 28th 18:55 Break The 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 514.46
Southwell Silence
Single 28th 17:55 Zylan 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 519.46
Southwell
Single 28th 17:25 Sandridge Lad 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 524.46
Southwell
Single 28th 16:55 Proxy 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 501.96
Southwell
Single 28th 16:25 Crazy Spin 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 506.96
Southwell
Single 28th 16:10 Ladronne 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 511.96
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:40 Off The Beat 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 495.31
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:10 Glittering Love 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 500.31
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:10 Boric 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 505.31
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Falcon Sun 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 510.31
Cancelled
Single 28th 15:00 Lingfield |Swaffham 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 510.31
Bulbeck Cancelled
Single 28th 14:30 Lingfield |Echo Watt 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 510.31
Cancelled
Single 28th 15:50 Down Cherokee BiIll 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 510.31
Royal
Each Way 28th 15:20 Down Lisnagreggan 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 515.31
Royal
Single 28th 13:50 Down Gun Merchant 11.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 520.31
Royal
Single 28th 13:20 Down Desire De Joie 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 520.31
Royal
Single 27th 19:00 Solar Heights 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 525.31
Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 18:30 Lucky Lodge 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 530.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 18:00 Sherpa Trail 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 535.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 16:30 Glutnforpunish 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 495.31
Wolverhampto [ment
n
Single 27th 15:00 \Vaziani 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 500.31
Plumpton
Single 27th 15:45 Kelso Ebony Jewel 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 480.31
Single 27th 15:15 Kelso Newtown Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 485.31
Single 27th 14:45 Kelso Kitty Fisher 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 490.31
Single 26th 15:30 Putdecashonth 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 495.31
Sedgefield edash
Single 26th 13:30 Ringaringarosi 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 500.31
Sedgefield e
Single 26th 13:00 Crackdeloust 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 505.31
Sedgefield
Single 26th 15:10 Naas Like An Open 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 510.31
Book
Single 26th 13:50 Fontwell |Good News 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 515.31
Single 25th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Neachells 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 520.31
Bridge
Single 25th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Point Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 497.81
Principle
Single 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Passing Nod 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 502.81
Single 25th 14:20 Lingfield |Mr Top Hat 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 490.31
Single 25th 13:45 Lingfield |Made In Italy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 495.31
Single 25th 13:10 Lingfield |Busy Street 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 470.31
Single 25th 16:30 Kempton |Spirit Power 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 475.31




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 15:55 Even Flight 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 455.31
Fairyhouse
Single 25th 15:20 Epson Du 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 460.31
Fairyhouse Houx
Single 25th 14:45 Exit Poll 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 465.31
Fairyhouse
Single 25th 13:00 Halsafari 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 440.31
Fairyhouse
Single 25th 16:10 Sofia\'s Rock 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 445.31
Cheltenham
Single 25th 14:25 Bristol De Mai 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 450.31
Cheltenham
Single 25th 12:40 Gerolamo 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 455.31
Cheltenham  [Cardano
Single 24th 18:45 Hunters Step 5.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 460.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:15 Griggy 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 460.31
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:15 Earl Of 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 446.56
\Wolverhampto [Bunnacurry
n
Each Way 24th 14:45 Lingfield |Cassidy Jo 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 451.56
Single 24th 14:45 Lingfield |La Foglietta 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 456.56
Single 24th 12:30 Lingfield |Trecco Bay 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 461.56
Single 24th 15:05 Casablanca 3.75 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 434.06
Huntingdon Mix
Each Way 24th 14:00 Annie Odds 67.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 434.06
Huntingdon
Single 24th 17:00 Dundalk |Park Row 12.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 439.06
Single 23rd 15:20 Storm Control 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 444.06
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 14:10 Sigurd 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 449.06
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 13:05 Coup De Gold 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 454.06
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 15:30 Hareem Queen 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 459.06
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:55 Angel Lane 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 447.81
Southwell
Single 23rd 13:15 Holy Eleanor 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 452.81
Southwell
Single 23rd 19:30 Rebel 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 457.81
Newcastle Redemption
Single 23rd 18:30 Xian Express 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 440.31
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:00 Gowran |Acapella 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 445.31
Park Bourgeois
Single 23rd 14:25 Gowran |Eleazar Des 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 450.31
Park Neiges
Single 23rd 12:45 Gowran |Capture The 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 455.31
Park Action
Single 23rd 15:10 Maskada 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 460.31
Fakenham
Single 23rd 14:00 Touchthesoul 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 465.31
Fakenham
Single 23rd 12:25 Touch Screen 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 470.31
Fakenham
Single 22nd 16:15 Warwick |Precious 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 475.31
Eleanor
Single 22nd 15:45 Warwick |Megalodon 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 480.31
Single 22nd 15:45 Warwick |The Raven\'s 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 485.31
Return
Single 22nd 14:40 Warwick |Golden 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 490.31
Sovereign
Single 22nd 13:35 Warwick |Molly Ollys 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 472.81
Wishes
Single 22nd 13:00 Warwick |Scorched Earth 3.75 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 455.31




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 13:10 Lingfield |Bint Dandy 26.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 455.31
Single 22nd 18:00 Kempton |Bruisa 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 445.31
Single 22nd 16:05 Catterick |Let\'s Sway 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 450.31
Single 21st 18:45 With Approval 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 455.31
Newcastle
Single 21st 17:45 'Youneverletme 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 460.31
Newcastle down
Single 21st 16:40 Fair Warning 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 370.31
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:40 Perregrin 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 375.31
Newcastle
Single 21st 13:15 Leicester|Enchancia 13.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 380.31
Cancelled
Single 21st 15:00 Exeter |Muffins For 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 380.31
Tea
Single 21st 14:30 Exeter |Ring The Moon 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 385.31
Single 20th 18:55 Enmeshing 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 390.31
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 18:55 Sunshineandbu 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 395.31
Wolverhampto [bbles
n
Single 20th 15:40 Loose Chips 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 400.31
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:40 Virginia Chick 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 365.31
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:10 Invincible Cave 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 370.31
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:10 Treasure Dillon 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 375.31
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:30 Clondaw Caitlin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 380.31
Newcastle
Single 20th 13:30 Artistic 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 370.31
Newcastle Language
Single 20th 16:50 Kempton |Mistress Nellie 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 375.31
Single 20th 15:50 Kempton |City Tour 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 355.31
Single 19th 16:10 Hooflepuff 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 344.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:40 Blackcurrent 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 349.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 15:10 Zapper Cass 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 354.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:35 Fortissimo 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 359.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:45 Thurles |Real Steel 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 364.06
Single 19th 14:10 Thurles |Pakens Rock 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 350.31
Single 19th 16:00 Ayr Aniknam 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 290.31
Single 19th 15:30 Ayr On We Go 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 295.31
Single 19th 14:25 Ayr Another 9.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 250.31
Emotion
Single 19th 14:25 Ayr Teddy Tee 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 255.31
Single 18th 15:25 Taunton |Sleep Easy 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 260.31
Single 18th 14:50 Taunton |Rock The 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 265.31
Kasbah
Single 18th 13:05 Taunton |Tactical 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 270.31
Manoeuvre
Each Way 18th 15:05 Navan |Harrie 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 255.31
Single 18th 14:30 Navan |Punitive 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 260.31
Single 18th 13:55 Navan |Alfa Mix 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 240.31
Single 18th 13:20 Navan |Young Ted 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 245.31
Single 18th 13:20 Navan |Village Mystic 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 250.31
Single 18th 12:45 Navan |Peaches And 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 255.31
Cream
Single 18th 14:45 Lingfield |Shymay 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 260.31




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:35 Lingfield |Haddaf 8.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 265.31
Single 18th 13:00 Lingfield |Petite Jack 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 265.31
Single 18th 16:15 Haydock |[Mount Mews 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 195.31
Single 18th 16:15 Haydock |Deja Vue 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.31
Single 18th 15:45 Haydock |Billingsley 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 205.31
Single 18th 15:15 Haydock |Darasso 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 177.81
Single 18th 19:45 Persian Sun 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 182.81
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 18:15 Calder Prince 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 187.81
Chelmsford
City
Single 18th 15:00 Ascot Happy Diva 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 192.81
Single 18th 14:25 Ascot Thomas Darby 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 197.81
Each Way 18th 12:40 Ascot Nordano 21.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 157.81
Single 17th 18:45 Hot Hot Hot 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 147.81
Newcastle
Single 17th 17:45 Mountain 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.81
Newcastle Brave
Single 17th 16:45 Blazing 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 157.81
Newcastle Dreams
Single 17th 15:45 Majestic Stone 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 162.81
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:15 Imperial Focus 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167.81
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:30 Graystown 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 172.81
Musselburgh
Single 17th 15:00 Castletown 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 177.81
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:55 Warendorf 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 182.81
Musselburgh
Single 17th 13:20 Cousin Oscar 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 187.81
Musselburgh
Single 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Mr 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 192.81
Scaramanga
Single 17th 13:00 Lingfield |Sir Rodneyredb 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 197.81
lood
Single 17th 20:00 Dundalk |Power Ahead 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 177.81
Single 17th 19:00 Dundalk |Will Be King 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 182.81
Single 17th 18:30 Dundalk |Silk Cravat 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 187.81
Single 17th 15:20 Pink Legend 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192.81
Chepstow
Single 17th 14:15 Port Of Mars 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 197.81
Chepstow
Single 16th 14:35 Misty Bloom 8.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 186.56
\Wincanton Cancelled
Single 16th 14:35 Hygrove Percy 11.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 186.56
\Wincanton Cancelled
Single 16th 14:00 Oscars 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 186.56
\Wincanton Moonshine Cancelled
Single 16th 13:30 Hurricane 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 186.56
\Wincanton Arcadio Cancelled
Single 16th 19:00 Klopp 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 186.56
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:30 Canford Bay 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 172.81
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:00 Ballyare 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 177.81
Newcastle
Single 16th 13:40 Market |El Kaldoun 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 182.81
Rasen
Single 16th 13:10 Market |Blue Hussar 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 187.81
Rasen
Single 16th 12:40 Market |Baron De 5.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 152.81
Rasen Midleton
Single 16th 15:30 Ludlow |Bletchley 11.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 152.81
Castle
Single 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Coillte Eile 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 152.81
Single 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Legends Gold 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 157.81




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 14:20 Ludlow |Minella For Me 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 127.81
Single 16th 13:50 Ludlow |I\'m Wiser Now 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.81
Single 15th 15:35 That Is The 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 137.81
\Wolverhampto [Spirit
n
Single 15th 14:30 Spirit Of 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.81
Wolverhampto [Wedza
n
Single 15th 13:55 River Cam 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.81
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 13:55 Gold Brocade 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 152.81
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 19:20 Princess 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 157.81
Southwell Harley
Single 15th 18:50 Red Stripes 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 162.81
Southwell
Single 15th 17:20 Lion Tower 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.62 112.81
Southwell
Single 15th 16:20 Emojie 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 96.19
Southwell
Single 15th 15:50 Sadma 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 101.19
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 15th 14:10 Mister Murchan 5.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 101.19
Plumpton Cancelled
Single 15th 14:20 Newbury |Le Ligerien 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 101.19
Single 15th 13:15 Newbury |[Mahler\'s 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 73.69
Promise
Single 15th 13:15 Newbury |Summer Name 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 78.69
Single 15th 12:45 Newbury |Aimee De 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.69
Sivola
Single 14th 15:25 Braeside 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 88.69
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 13:45 Heatstroke 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 63.69
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 13:15 Drummullagh 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 68.69
Fairyhouse Rocky
Single 14th 15:40 Exeter  |Butterwick 3.75 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 73.69
Brook
Single 14th 15:05 Exeter  |Who What 3.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 73.69
\When
Single 14th 14:00 Exeter  [Ashfield Paddy 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 73.69
Cancelled
Single 14th 17:30 Chetan 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 73.69
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 18:50 Longsider 4.33 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 78.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 17:50 Funny Kid 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 78.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 17:20 Almurr 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 83.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:20 Eloquent Poet 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 88.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:30 Private Matter 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 93.69
Southwell
Single 13th 14:30 Suitcase \'n\' 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.69
Southwell Taxi
Single 13th 13:55 Straitouttacom 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.69
Southwell pton
Single 13th 12:55 My Excelsa 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 108.69
Southwell
Single 13th 12:25 Dodgy Bob 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 113.69

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |High Up In The 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 118.69
Air
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Kestrel Valley 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 123.69
Single 13th 14:05 Lingfield |A Perfect Gift 3.75 5.00 Loss B -5.00 63.69
Each Way 13th 14:05 Lingfield |Cristal Spirit 26.00 5.00 Win 1 78.13 68.69
Single 12th 15:55 Rockesbury 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -9.44
Southwell
Single 12th 14:20 Argus 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.44
Southwell
Single 12th 13:45 Directory 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.56
Southwell
Single 12th 15:35 Kelso Let\'s Sway 8.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 5.56
Single 12th 12:20 Kelso Elf De Re 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.56
Single 11th 14:50 Mr Scrumpy 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 10.56
Wetherby
Single 11th 13:40 Dhowin 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.56
\Wetherby
Single 11th 14:25 Warwick |Mossy Fen 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 20.56
Single 11th 12:40 Warwick |Bathiva 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -11.94
Single 11th 13:25 Lingfield |Total 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.94
Commitment
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Delight Of 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.94
Dubai
Single 11th 12:20 Kempton |Lord Lamington 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.06
Single 11th 15:20 Glorious 15.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 8.06
Fairyhouse Galway
Single 11th 13:35 Spider Web 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.06
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 19:15 Tilsworth Rose 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.06
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 18:45 Cat Royale 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.06
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 17:45 Samphire 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.06
Chelmsford Coast
City
Single 10th 19:15 Katherine 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 33.06
\Wolverhampto [Place
n
Single 10th 17:45 Cranberry 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.06
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:15 Ballet Red 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 43.06
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:25 Thurles |Ard Abhainn 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 5.56
Single 10th 13:50 Thurles |Cafe Con 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.69
Leche
Single 10th 14:00 Espoir De Loire 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -0.69
Sedgefield
Single 10th 12:50 Colorado Doc 3.25 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 4.31
Sedgefield
Single 10th 15:55 Lingfield |Kath\'s Lustre 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 4.31
Single 10th 14:55 Lingfield |Music Major 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 9.31
Single 10th 14:55 Lingfield |Noble Peace 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 14.31
Single 10th 12:35 Lingfield |Rulers 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 0.56
Kingdom
Single 10th 15:15 At First Glance 15.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -39.44
Huntingdon Cancelled
Single 10th 13:35 Stonebrigg 4.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -39.44
Huntingdon Legend Cancelled
Single 10th 20:30 Dundalk |Cappadocia 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -39.44
Single 10th 19:00 Dundalk |Yuften 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.44
Single 10th 17:30 Dundalk |Longbourn 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.44
Single 9th 14:25 Gowanbuster 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.44
Newcastle
Single 9th 13:55 Dark Regard 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 9th 14:15 Leicester|Northern Beau 3.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 -14.44
Cancelled
Single 9th 19:00 Arabian Moon 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 17:30 Augustus 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.44
Chelmsford Caesar
City
Single 9th 16:00 Haddaf 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -4.44
Chelmsford
City
Single 9th 15:45 Catterick |Captain 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.19
Woodie
Each Way 9th 13:00 Catterick |Little Millie 26.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -13.19
Single 8th 16:00 Papa Stour 4.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -13.19
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:30 Muritz 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.19
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:00 Hooflepuff 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.19
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:45 Ludlow |Kalooki 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -3.19
Single 8th 14:15 Ludlow |Private Malone 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -16.94
Single 8th 13:45 Ludlow |Carrolls Milan 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.94
Single 8th 12:45 Ludlow |Operatic Export] 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -6.94
Single 8th 19:45 Kempton |Prince of Rome 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -1.94
Single 8th 16:45 Kempton |Miss 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 3.06
Thoughtful
Single 7th 16:00 Taunton |Sue Be It 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -31.94
Single 7th 15:00 Taunton |Liberty Bella 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.94
Single 7th 16:45 Moonraker 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.94
Southwell
Single 7th 15:15 Lingfield |Potters Hedger 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.94
Single 7th 13:45 Lingfield |Champion 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.94
Chase
Single 6th 16:45 Dodgy Bob 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -6.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 15:30 Est lllic 7.50 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -1.94
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:55 Mount Batur 11.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -1.94
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:55 Nightboattoclyr 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.06
Chepstow 0
Single 6th 13:50 Adjourned 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.06
Chepstow
Single 6th 13:20 Le Cameleon 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 13.06
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:50 Our Dot\'s 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.06
Chepstow Baby
Single 6th 12:50 Valse Au 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.06
Chepstow Taillons
Single 6th 13:05 Ayr Aurora 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.06
Thunder
Single 5th 15:20 Naas Something 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.06
Sweet
Each Way 5th 15:20 Naas Tara Dylan 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.06
Single 5th 15:10 Tara Bridge 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.06
Plumpton
Single 5th 14:40 Vinnie Lewis 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.06
Plumpton
Single 5th 14:30 Liamba 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 38.06
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 13:40 Moroder 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.56
Plumpton
Single 5th 13:20 Naas Cash Back 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 20.56
Single 5th 12:40 Katahdin 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 3.06




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Plumpton

Single 5th 12:30 George 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.06
Southwell Thomas
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:50 Manvers 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.06
\Wincanton House

Single 4th 15:10 Celtic Flames 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.06
Newcastle

Single 4th 14:40 Rootless Tree 7.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 23.06
\Wincanton

Single 4th 14:40 Nifty At Fifty 7.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 28.06
\Wincanton

Single 4th 14:25 Sandown|Calva D'Auge 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.06

Single 4th 14:25 Sandown|Son Of Camas 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.06

Single 4th 13:35 St Barts 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.06
\Wincanton

Single 4th 12:30 Itsonlyrocknroll 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 48.06
\Wincanton

Single 4th 12:15 Sandown|Hereia 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -11.94

Single 3rd 15:55 Hereford |Delight Of 4.50 5.00 Not Available - -6.94

Dubai

Single 3rd 14:25 Court Baloo 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.94
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 14:15 Hereford |Fontley House 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.94

Single 3rd 13:55 Blooriedotcom 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 3.06
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:40 Hereford |Say The Word 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.94

Single 3rd 13:20 Haasab 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -6.94
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:20 Titus Bolt 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.94
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 12:20 Order Of 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 3.06
Musselburgh  |Thistle

Single 2nd 14:40 Ayr Fine Rightly 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -10

Single 2nd 13:00 Ayr Haul Us In 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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